The Ovation Series LED Retrofit system has been developed to dramatically improve existing
recessed troffer performance using Solid State Lighting (SSL) technologies. The Ovation retrofit
series provides an attractive, energy efficient architectural look which has been specifically
designed to upgrade existing fluorescent recessed troffer style fixtures. Comfortable, low glare,
uniform lighting is attributed to this style of retrofit. Typical applications for this type
of product are interior spaces where finished ceilings and walls exist. Applications Include:
•	Commercial/Corporate Office Spaces
•	Retail Spaces, Public Spaces and Airports
•	Schools, Colleges and Universities
•	Hospitals, Government Facilities and Military Bases
Category: LED
Ovation Series Retrofit Kit
ORDERING GUIDE
Ovation Series
1x4 Retrofit
 Prefix: KVN14
1/4
AND OPERATED
ARRA
Funding Compliant
COLOR
   TEMP.*
C35 - 3500 K
C40 - 4000 K
LED
CONFIG.
104 - 104
LIGHT SOURCE/
CATEGORY
L - Light
Emitting
Diode (LED)
L
PREFIX/
SERIES
KVN - Ovation
Series Retrofit
Kit
KVN
INPUT
   WATTS*
W12 - 12
W17 - 17
W26 - 26
W36 - 36
DRIVER
TYPE
30 DM - 0-10v
Dimming (Standard)
30 SD - Step Dimming
AR - Air Return Slots
OS - Occupancy
Sensor
DS - Daylight
Sensor
OD - Occupancy/
Daylight Sensor
DT - “DainTree”
Sensor
EM - Emergency
Battery †
RETROFIT
OPTIONS
SIZE
14 - 1x4
14
N - Normal
OPTICS
(DISTRIBUTION)
N
UNV - Universal
Voltage (120v -
277v) (60 Hz)
DRIVER
VOLTAGE
UNV
W - High
Reflectance
Matte White